
Mooni NG-5 Blue is a powder free, non-steerile Medical examination glove (Class I)
and a Personal Equipment, designed for single use.
In addition, it is suitible for handling fatty and aquenous foods.

Regulation (EU) 2016/425 and MDD 93/42/EEG:
• EN 455-1
• EN 455-2
• EN 455-3
• EN 420
• EN 374-1:2016
• EN 374-2:2016
• EN 16523-1:2015
• EN 374-4:2013
• EN 374-5:2016 (Virus included)
• EN 388:2016

EU Regulation 10/2011: 
• EN 1186 
             (aqueous and fatty foodstuffs)

Manufacturing documentation:
• ISO 9001
• CE Declaration of Conformity

US FDA standards:
• ASTM D6319-19
• US FDA 21 CFR 177.26000

Mooni NG-5 Blue
Powder Free Exam Gloves 
Safe Contact with Food 

For more information, contact info@mecmedicare.se
MEC Medicare, Box 7108, 300 07 Halmstad, Sweden




